
 

http://www.opensecrets.org/pres12/contrib.php?id=N00000286 Page 1 

 

 

ABOUT US LOG IN TO MYOPEN SECRETS ,..� 
OpenSecrets.org Search OpenSecrets 

Center for Responsive Pol ittcs 

Top Contributors, 2012 Cycle 

This table lists the top donors to this candidate in the 2012 election cycle. The 

organizations themselves did not donate , rather the money came from the 

organizations' PACs, their Individual members or employees or owners, and 

those individuals' immediate families. Organization totals include subsidiaries and 

affiliates. 

Because of contnbution limits, organizations that bundle together many indiVidual 

contributions are often among the top donors to presidential candidates These 

Thanks to s�rt from lndNlduaiS like 

yourseli. our work makes possible the 

dally exammuon olthe 11dustnes. 

()(ganaaoons and IndiVIdUals ttytng to 

lflfklence the democratiC f)l'ocess 

Goldman Sachs $1,045,454 

$1,017,652 

$920,805 

$835,596 

$693,576 

$o45,620 

$615,874 

$523,041 

$491,249 

$464,760 

$456,900 

$446,000 

$390,992 

$382,904 

$378,025 

$343,875 

$320,679 

$315,925 

$288,470 

$259,500 

Fin d You r Re presentatives 

Bank or America 

Morgan stanley 

JPMorgan Chase & Co 

Wells Fargo 

Credit Suisse Group 

Deloltte LLP 

Kirkland & Ellis 

Citigroup Inc 

UBSAG 

PricewaterhouseCoopers 

Barclays 

Ernst& Young 

HIG Capital 

Blackstone Group 

General Electric 

EMC Corp 

Elliott Management 

Bain Capital 

Rothman Institute 

Percent of Contributions Coded 0 

• Coded $253,512,422 (71%) 

• Uncoded $102,962,758 (29%) 

Total $356.475,180 

Slreet City, Stale Zip Code Q 

• Great food. 
Low P:rices. 

sggg 
...... 

Slrawberry 
Crunch Cake 
VMJt•UIIr. 

., .,,,,,,: .• 

http://www.opensecrets.org/pres12/contrib.php?id=N00000286

