



Top Contributors, 2012 Cycle

This table lists the top donors to this candidate in the 2012 election cycle. The organizations themselves did not donate, rather the money came from the organizations' PACs, their individual members or employees or owners, and those individuals' immediate families. Organization totals include subsidiaries and affiliates.

Because of contribution limits, organizations that bundle together many individual contributions are often among the top donors to presidential candidates. These

We follow the money. You make it possible.

Q

Tranks to support from individuals like yourself, our work makes possible the daily examination of the industries, organizations and individuals trying to influence the democratic process.

Goldman Sachs	\$1,045,454
Bank of America	\$1,017,652
Morgan Stanley	\$920,805
JPMorgan Chase & Co	\$835,596
Wells Fargo	\$693,576
Credit Suisse Group	\$645,620
Deloitte LLP	\$615,874
Kirldand & Ellis	\$523,041
Citigroup Inc	\$491,249
UBS AG	\$464,760
PricewaterhouseCoopers	\$456,900
Barclays	5446,000
Ernst & Young	\$390,992
HIG Capital	\$382,904
Blackstone Group	\$378,025
General Electric	\$343,875
EMC Corp	\$320,679
Elliott Management	\$315,925
Bain Capital	\$288,470
Rothman Institute	\$259,500



Percent of Contributions Coded @

